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Donald Bryant
dbryant@multiquip.com
509-413-3496

\

Aaron Brown

abrown@multiquip.com
209-972-1297

—~—

Scott Worthy
sworthy@multiquip.com
310-351-7975

Brian Maynor
bmaynor@multiquip.com
310-953-2825

Shawn Hannon
shannon@multiquip.com
469-673-4068

Zachary Anderson
zanderson@multiquip.com
310-483-1808

¥

Don Petry

Sr. Director of Technical Service
dpetry@multiquip.com
805-760-2913

Eric Witt

Sr. National Field Service Manager - CE
ewitt@multiquip.com
208-880-2125

Field Service Managers — Power Solutions

)Puerto Rico

€)US Virgin Islands

Jeff Ferrill

Sr. National Field Service Manager - PE
jferrill@emultiquip.com
310-486-7986

SERVICE
m+PLUS

Worried about downtime?
Learn how Service+Plus can help!
Phone: 310-661-4327
Email: serviceplus@multiquip.com

Alex Walker
awalker@multiquip.com
310-935-5542

Andy Howard
ahoward@multiquip.com
740-216-9552

Ken Brashaw
kbrashaw@multiquip.com
815-990-9895

Christopher Hedvall
chedvall@multiquip.com
262-623-9867

Jonathan Bailey
jbailey@multiquip.com
310-740-5063

James Marshall
jmarshall@multiquip.com
310-905-0205

2 e s 800

Chris Hedvall

Field Service Regional Manager
chedvall@multiquip.com
262-623-9867
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